Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 1

Minor amendments

1. The Insolvency Rules are amended as follows.

2. In the provisions of the Insolvency Rules specified in the first column in the Table in paragraph 3, at the appropriate place (as specified in the third column in the table), the amendments specified in the fourth column in the Table have effect.

3. This is the Table referred to in paragraph 2—

Insolvency Rules	Topic	Appropriate place	Amendment
Rule 1.1	Scope	In paragraph (1)	After "in relation to" insert "moratoriums,"
		In paragraph (1)(a)	For "Parts 1" substitute "Parts A1, 1"
		In paragraph (2)	For "Parts 1" substitute "Parts A1, 1"
Rule 1.25	Standard contents of notices to be delivered to persons other than the registrar of companies		For "Parts 1" substitute "Parts A1, 1"
Rule 1.49	Right to copies of documents		For "Parts 1" substitute "Parts A1, 1"

Rule 45